Clive Holt Proofing for June 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:40 Chester |Paws For 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 41.66
Thought
Single 30th 20:10 Jumbeau 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.66
Newmarket
Single 30th 18:00 Korker 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.66
Newcastle
Single 30th 17:30 Show Me Show| 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 35.66
Newcastle Me
Single 30th 15:55 Tiger Beetle 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 37.66
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Hamilton [Jm Jungle 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.66
Single 29th 16:20 Bass Player 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41.66
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:10 Fox Master 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 43.66
Newmarket
Single 29th 16:30 Desert Games 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.66
Newcastle
Single 28th 16:50 Carlisle |Lady Onyx 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 47.66
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Baltic Voyage 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 49.66
Single 28th 14:40 Salisbury|Sampers 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 51.66
Seven
Single 27th 19:15 Newbury |Latin Verse 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.66
Single 26th 18:35 Windsor |Lequinto 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 55.66
Single 26th 13:55 Fire Away 6.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 50.66
Southwell
Single 25th 18:45 Fools Rush In 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 52.66
Pontefract
Single 25th 18:15 Silver Sword 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 54.66
Pontefract
Single 25th 16:45 One Evening 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.16
Pontefract
Single 24th 19:40 Haydock |Agwaam 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.16
Single 24th 16:02 Redcar |Russet Gold 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 53.16
Single 24th 15:22 Redcar |Azano 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.66
Single 24th 16:32 Magical Max 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 49.66
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:59 Ayr Euchen Glen 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.66
Single 23rd 18:55 \Woolhampton 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.66
Goodwood
Single 23rd 17:47 Great Bedwyn 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 39.66
Goodwood
Single 22nd 20:00 Lingfield |Sharp Power 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.66
Single 22nd 14:05 The Defiant 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 23.66
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 19:40 Ripon  |Zimmerman 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 15.66
Single 21st 19:10 Ripon Mutaany 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 17.66
Single 21st 16:30 Deal Em High 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11
\Worcester
Single 20th 16:30 Stratford |Oakley 9.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 13
Cancelled
Single 20th 19:15 Beverley |Spring Is 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 13
Sprung
Single 20th 15:30 Thirsk  |Danzan 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 13
Single 19th 19:05 Windsor |Chairmanofthe 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5
board
Single 18th 16:00 Salisbury|Musical 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3
Mystery
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:25 Razoni 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:50 Bond Chairman 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 1
Doncaster
Single 17th 17:25 York Ghathanfar 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17
Single 17th 15:25 Sandown|Classic 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15
Single 17th 16:30 Chester |Roman Dragon 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13
Single 17th 14:45 Chester |Box To Box 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -11
Single 16th 19:00 Aintree |Cracking 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16
Destiny
Single 16th 17:00 Sandown|Fair Dinkum 4.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14
Single 16th 15:15 Sandown|Paradias 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -12
Single 16th 17:21 York Diamond Bay 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -27
Single 16th 16:45 York Riot 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37
Single 16th 13:50 York Highwaygrey 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35
Single 15th 19:10 Haydock |Rum Cocktail 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33
Single 15th 19:20 Polish 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -31
\Worcester
Single 15th 18:20 Judge Earle 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:05 Newbury |Great Bedwyn 8.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -27
Single 15th 16:30 Newbury |Capote's 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -27
Dream
Single 15th 16:00 Newbury |Persuasion 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25
Single 14th 17:20 Haydock |Feel The Need 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23
Single 14th 19:10 Kempton |Grenham Bay 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -21
Single 14th 16:50 Haydock |Alice Knyvet 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -19
Single 14th 16:20 Haydock |Ararat 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17
Single 13th 16:35 Kodebreaker 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15
Southwell
Single 13th 16:00 Love Your 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13
Southwell \Work
Single 13th 15:30 Metahorse 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -11
Southwell
Single 13th 14:30 Bay Of Naples 11.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -9
Southwell
Single 13th 14:00 Loveliest 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -7
Southwell
Single 13th 16:10 Salisbury|D Day Odette 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -5
Single 12th 21:00 Tasever 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12
Pontefract
Single 12th 20:40 Windsor |Rechercher 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10
Single 12th 20:10 Windsor [The 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -8
Whipmaster
Single 12th 19:10 Windsor |Equality 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -17
Single 12th 16:15 Midnight Gold 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 -24
Southwell
Single 11th 16:55 Dig Two 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -42
Goodwood
Single 11th 15:55 Pons Aelius 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -42
Goodwood
Single 11th 13:35 Light And Dark 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -50
Goodwood
Single 10th 20:45 Lingfield |Klimova 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -48
Single 10th 19:45 Lingfield |Croachill 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -56
Single 10th 19:15 Lingfield |Smokey 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -54
Malone
Single 10th 16:35 Bangor- |Jina 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -52
On-Dee
Single 10th 14:05 Beverley |Flora Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -50
Bermuda
Single 9th 15:40 Thirsk  |Canaria Prince 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -48
Single 9th 15:50 Market |High Noon 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -46
Rasen
Single 9th 14:20 Market |Summerground 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -44
Rasen S
Single 8th 19:40 Baileys 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42
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Yarmouth Khelstar

Single 8th 19:20 Penzance 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Halligator 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38

Single 8th 15:00 Hamilton |Zarabanda 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -36

Single 7th 14:25 Newton |Throne Hall 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34
Abbot

Single 7th 20:25 Kempton [Moving Light 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32

Single 6th 21:00 Rainbow Rain 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -30
\Wetherby

Single 6th 20:30 Ricksen 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28
Wetherby

Single 6th 17:20 Jimvale 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26
Southwell

Single 5th 19:15 Windsor |Bresson 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -24

Single 4th 14:30 Rebel Leader 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22
Fakenham

Single 4th 16:30 Hatcher 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20
Fakenham

Single 4th 16:15 Rubellite 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18
Nottingham

Single 3rd 17:10 Centre Court 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16
Doncaster

Single 3rd 16:00 Rathgar 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14
Doncaster

Single 3rd 15:40 Gareeb 7.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -12
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:55 Epsom |Balance Play 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
Downs

Single 3rd 14:45 Epsom |Jm Jungle 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
Downs

Single 2nd 20:15 Sutue Alshams 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6
Doncaster

Single 2nd 16:50 In The 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Chepstow Trenches

Single 2nd 16:05 Carlisle |Kristal Klear 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2

Single 2nd 17:45 Epsom |Clochette 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 0
Downs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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